16:05 17/10/2023 SM 1223 digital input/output modules - Industry Mall - Siemens WW
Overview
Digital inputs and outputs as supplement to the integral I/O of the CPUs
For flexible adaptation of the controller to the relevant task
For subsequent expansion of the system with additional inputs and outputs
Application
Digital input/output modules permit:

8DO Rly
General information
Product type designation SM 1223, DI
8x24 V DC,
DQ 8x24 V
DC
SM 1223, DI
16x24 V DC,
DQ 16x24 V
DC
SM 1223, DI
16x24 V DC,
DO 16x 24 V
DC Sink
SM 1223, DI
8x24 V DC,
DQ 8x relay
SM 1223, DI
16x24 V DC,
DQ 16x relay
SM 1223, DI
8x120/230 V
AC, DQ 8x
relay
Supply voltage
Rated value (DC) 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V
permissible range, lower limit
(DC)
20.4 V 20.4 V 20.4 V 20.4 V 20.4 V 20.4 V
SM 1223 digital input/output modules
 Log in
SiePortal
The integrated platform for your information, buying and ordering
workflow – bringing together Industry Mall and Online Support.
SiePortal  Region and language   Contact Help Support Request Search for products
 Home  Catalog  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  S7-1200  I/O modules  Digital modules  SM 1223 digital input/output modules Products & Services Support mySiePortal Cart
16:05 17/10/2023 SM 1223 digital input/output modules - Industry Mall - Siemens WW
permissible range, upper limit
(DC)
28.8 V 28.8 V 28.8 V 28.8 V 28.8 V 28.8 V
Article number 6ES7223-
1BH32-0XB0